Power Monitor and
Management Solution
 8.1. Overview P8-1-1
 ● Introduction  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  P8-1-1
 8.2. Power Meter Concentrator P8-2-1
 ● PMC-5141/PMC-5141P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  P8-2-1
 8.3. Smart Power Meter P8-3-1
 ● PM-2133  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  P8-3-1

126
Top ViewFront View Left Side View Right Side ViewBottom ViewRear View
  Ordering Information
PMC-5141-EN CR Power Meter Concentrator (English) (RoHS) PMC-5141P-EN CR PMC-5141 with PoE (English) (RoHS) (Available soon)
PMC-5141-TC CR Power Meter Concentrator (Traditional Chinese) (RoHS) PMC-5141P-TC CR PMC-5141 with PoE (Traditional Chinese) (RoHS) (Available soon)
PMC-5141-SC CR Power Meter Concentrator (Simplifi ed Chinese) (RoHS) PMC-5141P-SC CR PMC-5141 with PoE (Simplifi ed Chinese) (RoHS) (Available soon)
  Accessories
Smart Power Meter Currently support PM-2133-100, PM-2133-160, PM-2133-240, PM-311x-100, PM-311x-160, & PM-311x-240 (with RS-485 Interface)
DP-660 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-1200 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)

PM-3114-160-CPS CANOpen, 4 loops single-phase power meter (100 A)
PM-3114-240-CPS CANOpen, 4 loops single-phase power meter (200 A)
  Ordering Information
Channel
2: 2 Loops
4: 4 Loops
-x
CT size (measurement)
100: CTΦ10 mm (0 ~ 60 A)
160: CTΦ16 mm (0 ~ 100 A)
240: CTΦ24 mm (0 ~ 200 A)
Communication
̷: RS-485
CAN: CAN Bus
CPS: CANopen
MTCP: Modbus TCP
RL0 COM
RL0 NO
DO0
RL1 COM
RL1 NO
DO1
RS-485 Interface
CAN Bus/CANopen Interface
Ethernet Interface
x xx xx x
8-3-5 ICP DAS CO., LTD.        Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems Vol. RIO 2.0.00
8
3
Po
w
er
 M
on
ito
r
an
d
M
an
ag
em
en
t
So
lu
tio
n
Smart Power Meter
  Installation
Clip-on CT InstallationDIN-Rail Mounting
A B C
  Dimensions (Units: mm)
  Wiring for 220V with no neutral
Side Front View Back ViewTopViewTT
39
25
23
39.0
23.3
14.8
26.0
22.0 45.5
49.0
77.0